
Pankow Center – Important dates for 2023-2024 
Updated 2/29/24 

 
 

Open House – 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm 
Thursday, September 14, 2023 (correction) 
 

Theatre Fall Play, 

"L.M. Montgomery’s Anne of Green Gables" – JAPAC, 7:00 pm 
Friday, October 27, 2023 

Saturday, October 28, 2023 
Tickets: $10 ($7 student rate) 
 

Math/Science/Technology Reunion, 7:00am – 1:00pm - Pankow 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 
 

Theatre Auditions for “You’re a good man, Charlie Brown” – JAPAC Rehearsal Room 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024, 3:00 – 5:00 pm 
 

Dance Performance (Parents only) – JAPAC, 7:00 pm 
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 
 

Tours for L’Anse Creuse High School – JAPAC & Pankow, 8:00 am-2:00pm 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 
 

MST Parent Informational Meeting – JAPAC, 6:30 – 8:00 pm 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 
 

Tours for L’Anse Creuse High School North – JAPAC & Pankow, 8:00 am-2:00pm 
Thursday, February 8, 2024 
 

Auditions-Acting (8th Gr) & Dance (all grades) – JAPAC, 9:40 am-11:40am 
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 
 

Theatre Spring Play, "You’re a good man, Charly Brown" – JAPAC 
Friday, March 1, 2024, 7:00pm 
Saturday, March 2, 2024, 2:00pm 

Tickets: $12, students $10 
 

Talent Show – JAPAC, 6:30 pm – 9:00 pm 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 
 

Math/Science/Technology Digits of Pi Contest 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 
JAPAC, 7:00 am – 10:30 am 
Pankow Commons, 10:30 am – 11:30 am 

 

Career Night, 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm - Pankow 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 
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Auditions-Pankow Dance (all grades) – Pankow, room 505, 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
 

College Night, 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm - Pankow 
April 23, 2024 

 

Dance Performance (Parents only) – JAPAC, 7:00 pm 
Monday, May 13, 2024 

 

National Technical Honor Society Induction Ceremony (invite only) 

JAPAC – 5:30 pm – 6:00 pm 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
 

Senior Honor’s Night (invite only) – JAPAC – 6:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
 

Theatre Scene Day (Parents only) – JAPAC, 10:00 am 
Friday, May 17, 2024 
 

Teens for Tots Preschool Graduation, - JAPAC, 7:30 am – 2:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 
 

Math/Science/Technology Senior Farewell, 9:30 am – 11:30 am 
Date TBD, May XX, 2024 
 

Senior's last day of school for LCHS, HSN, and Pankow 
Thursday, May 23, 2024 
 

Transportation Day (4th graders only) – Back of JAPAC, 9:00 am 
Thursday, June 6, 2024 
 

Last Day of school for Underclassmen 
Thursday, June 13, 2024 
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